0 30  44Practicals  50 20  17 27

Shalya Tantra Pass

113 200Theory  200  113

0 60  80Practicals  100 40  30 50

Shalakya Tantra Fail

0 200Theory  200  0

0 60  0Practicals  100 40

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

32 50Theory  50  32

535 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - May 2023 13/05/2023 - 31/05/2023

18A003 Adheena V P  10358Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

0 30  43Practicals  50 20  17 26

Shalya Tantra Pass

104 200Theory  200  104

0 60  78Practicals  100 40  30 48

Shalakya Tantra Pass

117 200Theory  200  117

0 60  52Practicals  100 40  21 31

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

25 50Theory  50  25

648 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SIX HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - May 2023 13/05/2023 - 31/05/2023

18A004 Adrinath  C  10357Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

0 30  42Practicals  50 20  16 26

Shalya Tantra Pass

100 200Theory  200  100

0 60  85Practicals  100 40  33 52

Shalakya Tantra Pass

110 200Theory  200  110

0 60  57Practicals  100 40  23 34

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

33 50Theory  50  33

643 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SIX HUNDRED FORTY-THREE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - May 2023 13/05/2023 - 31/05/2023

18A005 Afseena M I  10354Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

0 30  43Practicals  50 20  16 27

Shalya Tantra Pass

146 200Theory  200  146

0 60  86Practicals  100 40  34 52

Shalakya Tantra Pass

151 200Theory  200  151

0 60  75Practicals  100 40  30 45

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

34 50Theory  50  34

837 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Distinction

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - May 2023 13/05/2023 - 31/05/2023

18A006 Ahna Muhammed  10326Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

0 30  46Practicals  50 20  18 28

Shalya Tantra Pass

131 200Theory  200  131

0 60  91Practicals  100 40  36 55

Shalakya Tantra Pass

145 200Theory  200  145

0 60  82Practicals  100 40  32 50

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

40 50Theory  50  40

825 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Distinction

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - May 2023 13/05/2023 - 31/05/2023

18A009 Akshaya K. P  10369Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

0 30  46Practicals  50 20  18 28

Shalya Tantra Pass

119 200Theory  200  119

0 60  86Practicals  100 40  33 53

Shalakya Tantra Pass

121 200Theory  200  121

0 60  52Practicals  100 40  21 31

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

34 50Theory  50  34

723 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - May 2023 13/05/2023 - 31/05/2023

18A010 Akshaya Mohanan  10361Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.